Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP111 SMD-type Absolute Pressure Sensors
Introduction

PZP111 SMD-type Absolute Pressure Sensors
1 = 0~1
Ordering Guide
AS = SMD package
package
2 = 0~2
7 = 0~7 bar
5 = 0~5 bar
10 = 0~10 bar
pressure ranges & pressure type
20 = 0~20 bar
PZP111-10-AS-(*)ordering code:
A
A
A
A
A
A
model: SMD-type Absolute pressure sensor PZP111
Order Notes
(*): Customized specifications
For any critical working environment or pressure media, please inform PROZA before order.
bar
bar
Specifications
Notes:
(*). Testing Conditions: ambient temperatur = 25 .°C, excitation voltage = 5Vdc, humidity = 30%
[1]. For customized pressure ranges, please consult Proza.
[2]. “FS” refers to full scale pressure or rated pressure.
Units Data (*)Parameter
Overload pressure
Excitation ( Currency )
Full scale output
Bridge resistance
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Temperature coefficient of zero
Temperature coefficient
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Absolute(A): 0~1, ~2, ~5, ~7, ~10, ~20
300
0 5.
45
5
50
70
90
100
-40
-40
0 2.
4.5
bar